Design and specifications are each subject to change without notice. Ask factory for the current technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
Peaking Coils
Peaking Coils
Series:Radial
Type: S, L, K
Inductance Tolerance
Inductance

SRF
(MHz)
min.
DCR]
(W)
max.
DC
Current
(mA)
n Dimensions in mm (not to scale)
Q
min.
Test
Fre-
quency
ELES1R22MA 0.22 35 150.0 0.15 800
ELES1R27MA 0.27 35 150.0 0.16 800
ELES1R33MA 0.33 35 150.0 0.17 800
ELES1R39MA 0.39 35 130.0 0.19 800
ELES1R47MA 0.47 35
25.2
130.0 0.20 800
ELES1R56MA 0.56 35
MHz
130.0 0.22 700
ELES1R68MA 0.68
±20 %
35 120.0 0.24 700
ELES1R82MA 0.82 35 120.0 0.26 700
ELES11R01A 1.00 35 85.0 0.29 674
ELES11R21A 1.20 50 75.0 0.32 645
ELES11R51A 1.50
±10 %
50 65.0 0.34 608
ELES11R81A 1.80 50 55.0 0.37 577
ELES12R21A 2.20 50 50.0 0.40 550
ELES12R71A 2.70 50 45.0 0.44 520
ELES13R31A 3.30 50 7.96 40.0 0.49 488
ELES13R91A 3.90 50 MHz 35.0 0.53 466
ELES14R71A 4.70 50 30.0 0.58 434
ELES15R61A 5.60 50 27.0 0.64 422
ELES16R81A 6.80 50 25.0 0.70 398
ELES18R21A 8.20 50 22.0 0.77 378
ELES11001A 10.00 50 20.0 0.84 353
ELES11201A 12.00 50 18.0 1.03 339
ELES11501A 15.00 50 15.0 1.15 316
ELES11801A 18.00 50 12.0 1.26 301
ELES12201A 22.00 50 11.0 1.40 272
ELES12701A 27.00 50 10.0 1.58 254
ELES13301A 33.00 40 2.52 9.5 1.79 239
ELES13901A 39.00 40 MHz 9.0 1.99 223
ELES14701A 47.00 40 8.5 2.25 213
ELES15601A 56.00 ±10 % ± 5 % 40 8.0 2.52 204
ELES16801A 68.00 40 7.5 2.87 174
ELES18201A 82.00 40 7.0 3.23 164
ELES11011A 100.00 40 6.5 3.64 150
ELES11211A 120.00 50 6.2 4.30 140
ELES11511A 150.00 50 5.7 5.00 130
ELES11811A 180.00 50 5.3 5.70 120
ELES12211A 220.00 50 4.0 6.50 112
ELES12711A 270.00 50 3.6 8.00 90
ELES13311A 330.00 50 796 3.3 11.00 87
ELES13911A 390.00 50 kHz 3.0 12.00 80
ELES14711A 470.00 50 2.8 14.00 76
ELES15611A 560.00 50 2.4 20.00 69
ELES16811A 680.00 50 2.2 22.50 65
ELES18211A 820.00 50 2.0 25.50 61
ELES11021A 1000.00 50 1.8 29.50 56
]DC Resistance
0
.6
±

19 0.930 3.500 0208
19 0.860 4.100 0192
17 0.700 5.800 0164
18 0.620 6.800 0147
19 0.550 7.800 0130
20 0.500 8.700 0119
18 0.430 12.400 0109
18 0.390 14.100 0103
19 0.350 16.300 0096
20 0.310 18.700 0090
17 0.291 28.800 0073
18 0.260 32.000 0068
19 0.227 38.000 0062
20 0.203 44.000 0057
21 0.179 51.000 0051
ELE111R01A 1.0
ELE111R51A 1.5
ELE112R21A 2.2
ELE113R31A 3.3
ELE114R71A 4.7
ELE116R81A 6.8
ELE111001A 10.0 20
ELE111201A 12.0 20
ELE111501A 15.0 20
ELE111801A 18.0 15
ELE112201A 22.0 15
ELE112701A 27.0 15
ELE113301A 33.0 15
ELE113901A 39.0 15
ELE114701A 47.0 15
ELE115601A 56.0 15
ELE116801A 68.0 15
ELE118201A 82.0 15
ELE111011A 100.0 25
ELE111211A 120.0 25
ELE111511A 150.0 25
ELE111811A 180.0 30
ELE112211A 220.0 30
ELE112711A 270.0 30
ELE113311A 330.0 35
ELE113911A 390.0 35
ELE114711A 470.0 35
ELE115611A 560.0 40
ELE116811A 680.0 40
ELE118211A 820.0 40
ELE111021A 1000.0 45
ELE111221A 1200.0 45
ELE111521A 1500.0 45
ELE111821A 1800.0 45
ELE112221A 2200.0 45
ELE112721A 2700.0 40
ELE113321A 3300.0 40
ELE113921A 3900.0 40
ELE114721A 4700.0 40
ELE115621A 5600.0 40
ELE116821A 6800.0 40
ELE118221A 8200.0 40
ELE111031A 10000.0 25
ELE111231A 12000.0 25
ELE111531A 15000.0 25
ELE111831A 18000.0
ELE112231A 22000.0
68.00 0.05 1600
60.00 0.06 1500
52.00 0.07 1400
45.00 0.08 1300